Cable Pulling Grips
All New Cable Grips
DEMAND THE BEST. DEMAND GARDNER BENDER.
Gardner Bender offers a complete line of cable
pulling grips that complement a rich line of high
guality fishing and pulling products. All of the
grips are constructed from galvanized steel to
add durability and resist corrosion.

h
 L
en
g
th
(9
00
–6
,2
00
 lb
s)
PGTS-050 .50–.61" (12.7–15.5 mm) 900
PGTS-062 .62–.74" (15.7–18.8 mm) 1,120
PGTS-075 .75–.99" (19.1–25.1 mm) 1,360
PGTS-100 1.00–1.49" (25.4–37.8 mm) 1,920
PGTS-150 1.50–1.99" (38.1–50.0 mm) 3,280
PGTS-200 2.00–2.49" (50.8–63.2 mm) 3,700
PGTS-250 2.50–2.99" (63.5–75.9 mm) 4,900
PGTS-300 3.00–3.49" (76.2–88.6 mm) 4,900
PGTS-350 3.50–3.99" (88.9–101.3 mm) 6,200
T-BASKET-TYPE PULLING GRIPS (STANDARD)
M
ed
iu

es
h
 L
en
g
th
(1
,3
60
–6
,2
00
 lb
s)
PGT-075 .75–.99" (19.1–25.1 mm) 1,360
PGT-100 1.00–1.49" (25.4–37.8 mm) 1,920
PGT-150 1.50–1.99" (38.1–50.0 mm) 3,280
PGT-200 2.00–2.49" (50.8–63.2 mm) 3,700
PGT-250 2.50–2.99" (63.5–75.9 mm) 4,900
PGT-300 3.00–3.49" (76.2–88.6 mm) 4,900
PGT-350 3.50–3.99" (88.9–101.3 mm) 6,200
K-BASKET-TYPE PULLING GRIPS
H
ea
vy

el
 H
ea
d
(1
,1
20
–9
,6
00
 lb
s)
PGK-050 .50–.61" (12.7–15.5 mm) 1,120
PGK-062 .62–.74" (15.7–18.8 mm) 1,360
PGK-075 .75–.99" (19.1–25.1 mm) 1,920
PGK-100 1.00–1.49" (25.4–37.8 mm) 3,280
PGK-150 1.50–1.99" (38.1–50.0 mm) 3,280
PGK-200 2.00–2.49" (50.8–63.2 mm) 5,440
PGK-250 2.50–2.99" (63.5–75.9 mm) 6,600
PGK-300 3.00–3.49" (76.2–88.6 mm) 8,200
PGK-350 3.50–3.99" (88.9–101.3 mm) 9,600
PGK-400 4.00–4.49" (101.6–114.0 mm) 9,600
Where the Cable Diameter is Known: Where the Cable Diameter is Not Known:
WHEN PULLING BUNDLES OF CABLE: